Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-043761

2018-043763

2018-043770

2018-043771

2018-043781

2018-043789

2018-043811

2018-043812

2018-043816

2018-043818

2018-043835

2018-043837

11/13/2018 1:27

11/13/2018 1:55

11/13/2018 3:09

11/13/2018 4:37

11/13/2018 7:29

11/13/2018 9:15

11/13/2018 11:44

11/13/2018 11:48

11/13/2018 12:27

11/13/2018 12:37

11/13/2018 15:13

11/13/2018 15:35

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

ODAY Drive CCFR Station 3

FOURTH Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS .
. CCFR Station 3
Drive

CALHOUN
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

MANOR Avenue CCFR Station 3

STEELHEAD

CCFR Station 3
Street

SAVIKKO Road  CCFR Station 2

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

WILLOUGHBY .
CCFR Station 1

Avenue

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Carbon monoxide
detector activation, no
Cco

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Lock-in (if lock out, use
511)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-043842

2018-043844

2018-043849

2018-043859

2018-043863

11/13/2018 15:55

11/13/2018 16:10

11/13/2018 16:42

11/13/2018 17:25

11/13/2018 18:20

OLD DAIRY Road CCFR Station 3

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

POSTAL Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Central station,
malicious false alarm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Central station,

malicious false alarm

Central station,
malicious false alarm



