

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-043761	11/13/2018 1:27	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043763	11/13/2018 1:55	ODAY Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043770	11/13/2018 3:09	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043771	11/13/2018 4:37	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043781	11/13/2018 7:29	CALHOUN Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Unauthorized burning
2018-043789	11/13/2018 9:15	MANOR Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043811	11/13/2018 11:44	STEELHEAD Street	CCFR Station 3	Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO
2018-043812	11/13/2018 11:48	SAVIKKO Road	CCFR Station 2	Authorized controlled burning EMS call, excluding
2018-043816	11/13/2018 12:27	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2018-043818	11/13/2018 12:37	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043835	11/13/2018 15:13	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Lock-in (if lock out , use 511)
2018-043837	11/13/2018 15:35	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2018-043842	11/13/2018 15:55	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043844	11/13/2018 16:10	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	Central station, malicious false alarm
2018-043849	11/13/2018 16:42	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043859	11/13/2018 17:25	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Central station, malicious false alarm
2018-043863	11/13/2018 18:20	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Central station, malicious false alarm